MATRICULA
1900914
1958287
1967392
1972721
2086758
2006058
2026195
1950404
2086836
2018255
2021495
1927435
2008999
1869595
2086767
2012847
2016638
2011852
1946272
2005910
2022337
2080080
1990540
1812219
2007408
2022098
2076573
2086760
2016274

REGISTRO
5685813
5685078
5691057
5682064
5673420
5661638
5680039
5658145
5690736
5658382
5691735
5665128
5687033
5695987
5675102
5661244
5672884
5698639
5676981
5667736
5687467
5659065
5664311
5658971
5663540
5660017
5697789
5673667
5690807

APELLIDO1
ARREOLA
ARRIAGA
ARRON
ARRON
ARROYO
ARROYO
ASCENCION
AVALOS
AVILA
AVILA
AVILES
AVILES
AYALA
AYALA
AZUARA
AZUARA
BACA
BALANDRAN
BALDERAS
BALTAZAR
BALTIERREZ
BANUELOS
BARAJAS
BARBA
BARBOSA
BARCENA
BARCENAS
BARRIOS
BARRON

APELLIDO2
RODRIGUEZ
CAMACHO
GARCIA
PINON
CARMONA
RODRIGUEZ
PUENTE
SOLIS
GONZALEZ
GOVEA
GODINEZ
IRACHETA
AGUILAR
SANCHEZ
FLETES
GUTIERREZ
RIVAS
PARDO
RODRIGUEZ
VIZCAYA
CAMACHO
GONZALEZ
AGUILAR
HERNANDEZ
BUSTAMANTE
SEGOVIA
VIDALES
FERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

NOMBRE

JOB ALEJANDRO
GERARDO RAUL
MAXIMILIANO
ERICK YERARD
BRIAN GERSON
LILIANA JAQUELINE
NAHID

AXEL JASIEL

ALEXIA VALERIA
VANESSA ANAHI
GAEL ALDAIR
ABRAHAM FRANCISCC
ANGEL EDUARDO
ANDREA LIZBETH
NATALIE LILLIETH
NATALIA

ANA PAOLA
MARIANA

CARLOS ESTEBAN
XOCHITL

SANDRA LIZETH
DANIELA ALEJANDRA
WENDY ALEJANDRA
HECTOR

SERGIO ERNESTO
IVAN

ABRAHAM ELI
MARCOANTONIO
JUDA JAIR

FECHA EX.
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21

GRUPO

W W W w W wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

HORA EX.
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

#EMPL. APLICADOR NOMBRE APLICADOR

AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634
AR9634

ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO
ALBERTO ANGUIANO



